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13:00

11:00

11:00

18:00
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9:30

18:00

11:30

16:00

12:00

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, ANA CRISTINA

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, JESÚS ROS MARTÍNEZ, LEYRE 05/10/2022 meet.google.com/mqn-hmhq-pym

DESPACHO 18

MASABANDA CALERO, ERIKA
ESTEBAN CARBONELL, ELISA

BUIL FRANCO, NATIVIDAD

LÓPEZ DEL HOYO, YOLANDA

SEGURA YUS, LAURA PILAR

05/10/2022 SEMINARIO 6

YUNQUERA PEÑARDA, BLANCA 07/10/2022

MINGUIJÓN PABLO, JAIME

ESCOBEDO MUGUERZA, IRENE
GONZÁLEZ DELGADO, LAURA 05/10/2022

05/10/2022 SEMINARIO 4

EITO MATEO, ANTONIO

CONVOCATORIA DEL ACTO DE DEFENSA PÚBLICA DE TFG SEPTIEMBRE
TRABAJO SOCIAL 2021/2022

PROFESOR ESTUDIANTE FECHA ENLACE / LUGAR

06/10/2022 meet.google.com/prw-twhv-fnh

DE PEDRO HERRERA, Mª DOLORES       
PONENTE: FRANCISCO GALÁN

ESTEBAN CARBONELL, ELISA

Pendiente

SEMINARIO 7

SEMINARIO 4

GÓMEZ QUINTERO, JUAN DAVID POVEDA MEGÍA, SOFÍA 06/10/2022

ALCAIDE MEDRANO, JOAQUÍN

AÑÓN AZNAR, JULIA

BALLESTÍN MIGUEL, Mª JESÚS CALAVIA GÓMEZ, MARÍA 07/10/2022 SALA REY DEL CORRAL

SANTISTEBAN JORDÁN, BELÉN

SEMINARIO 5

05/10/2022 16:00

17:00

PERALTA FLECHA, MARINA 05/10/2022 DESPACHO 10

GARCÍA PRADO, GONZALO CHÁVEZ VILLAGRASA, ADELA

LACALZADA DE MATEO, Mª JOSÉ COCO MARTÍNEZ, TERESA 06/10/2022 meet.google.com/knp-bano-xmj 

GARCÍA PRADO, GONZALO DOMÍNGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, SHARAY 06/10/2022 meet.google.com/ecz-hmks-fwo



HORA

CONVOCATORIA DEL ACTO DE DEFENSA PÚBLICA DE TFG SEPTIEMBRE
TRABAJO SOCIAL 2021/2022

PROFESOR ESTUDIANTE FECHA ENLACE / LUGAR

9:00

17:30

10:00

10:00

17:00meet.google.com/zuy-bspf-dhg

MINGUIJÓN PABLO, JAIME GUTIÉRREZ PIQUERAS, ANDREA

KEBAILI BENYAMINA, SOUHILA

MARÍN MUÑOZ, AROA

18:00

LÓPIZ CANTÓ, PABLO MARÍN GUTIÉRREZ, IRENE 07/10/2022 DESPACHO 24

PORTERO GUILLÉN, JÉSSICA

BONILLA PONS, ANA
ORTEGA SÁNCHEZ, ISABEL 06/10/2022 meet.google.com/tcv-sbon-rkd

9:30

LUZÓN AGUADO, VIRGINIA

RODRIGO SEBASTIÁN, Mª ÁNGELES

meet.google.com/uef-gxcb-awc

LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Mª ESTHER

06/10/2022

MARTÍN PEÑA, JAVIER HORNERO GIL, IRENE

SALA REY DEL CORRAL

FUENTES MIÑANA, JENNIFER

PendienteSAIZ ESTEBAN, AIDEN

07/10/2022

05/10/2022

KORCHI, ROMAYSA
05/10/2022

11:00

TOMÁS DEL RÍO, EVA MARÍA AZNAR ARELLANO, MALENA

06/10/2022

VALERO ERRAZU, DIANA

OLMO VICÉN, NURIA DEL

GIMÉNEZ ROMÁN, JENNIFER 05/10/2022 meet.google.com/xwj-wuoc-wbx

SEMINARIO 5

meet.google.com/uyp-sazk-eas


	Hoja1

